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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of teachers for all the
assessment period 2022 — 2023, 2021 — 2022, 2020 — 2021, 2019 — 2020,

2018 — 2019 are as given below.

2.4.1. PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS AGAINGST SANCTIONED
POST DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

ASSESSMENT
YEAR

2022 -2023

2021 - 2022

2020 - 2021

2019 -2020

2018 -2019

Full Time
Teachers
Sanctioned

38

36

34

30

28

Full Time
Teachers
Present

38

36

34

30

28

Percentage of
Teachers
Year Wise

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Percentage =

166 / 166 = 100%
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2.41 NUMBER OF FULL TIME FACULTY MEMBER
DURING LAST FIVE ACADEMIC YEARS

LINK TO THE
S. No. DESCRIPTION RELEVANT
DOCUMENT
1 List of Full Time Teacher during last five years VIEW
2 Appointment Order VIEW
3 Sanctioned Letters VIEW



https://kcp.edu.in/NAAC/4.%20Quality%20Indicator%20Framework/C2/2.4/2.4.1/Additional%20Document/Page%203.pdf
https://kcp.edu.in/NAAC/4.%20Quality%20Indicator%20Framework/C2/2.4/2.4.1/Additional%20Document/APo.pdf
https://kcp.edu.in/NAAC/4.%20Quality%20Indicator%20Framework/C2/2.4/2.4.1/Additional%20Document/Page%204.pdf

