

KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Affiliated to The Tamil Nadu Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, Chennai Approved by Pharmacy Council of India (PCI) New Delhi & Accredited by NBA (B.Pharm) Othakkalmandapam Post, Coimbatore - 641 032. Tamil Nadu, INDIA URL: www.kcp.edu.in E-mail: principal@kcp.edu.in ☐ 9043591529

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of teachers for all the assessment period 2022 - 2023, 2021 - 2022, 2020 - 2021, 2019 - 2020, 2018 - 2019 are as given below.

2.4.1. PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS AGAINGST SANCTIONED POST DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

ASSESSMENT YEAR	2022 – 2023	2021 – 2022	2020 – 2021	2019 – 2020	2018 – 2019
Full Time	19				
Teachers	38	36	34	30	28
Sanctioned					
Full Time					
Teachers	38	36	34	30	28
Present	-		g		
Percentage of			E.		
Teachers	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Year Wise					

Percentage = 166 / 166 = 100%



Karpagam College of Pharmacy
Othakkalmandapam-Post
Coimbatore - 641 032. Tamil Nadu



KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Affiliated to The Tamil Nadu Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, Chennai Approved by Pharmacy Council of India (PCI) New Delhi & Accredited by NBA (B.Pharm) Othakkalmandapam Post, Coimbatore - 641 032. Tamil Nadu, INDIA URL: www.kcp.edu.in E-mail: principal@kcp.edu.in 9043591529

2.4.1 NUMBER OF FULL TIME FACULTY MEMBER DURING LAST FIVE ACADEMIC YEARS

S. No.	DESCRIPTION	LINK TO THE RELEVANT DOCUMENT
1	List of Full Time Teacher during last five years	VIEW
2	Appointment Order	VIEW
3	Sanctioned Letters	VIEW